COMPANY:
CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
LESS END-USE CONTRACT
7 COMMODITY (Pipeline)
8 DEMAND
onth Purchase Adj. (OPTIONAL)
2+3+4+5+6+10)-(7+8+9)
16 NONOTICES

BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
* *  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE * *  42,215.06
Charge Type Code:
DLY : FIXED DAILY PRICING
Terms: ON OR BEFORE THE 20TH
Contract: 010-NG-SS-03329 NAMAD: CITGA200
Site: 05-1042 / SCGFLKO'JOl deasurement Point :
ApPRwIP70 -AF6-d--
Please Direct any questions to Andy Tyler at (713) 767-5446
Fax Payment Detail to Andre Greer at (71 3) 767-5445
DATE
11:20 NOV 04, 1996 ID: 713-744-7850 TEL NO: 713-744-7858 #lo3742 PQGE: 2 / 2
8 - / S
NATURAL GAS CLEARINGH&E NO.: 95208-00
13430 NORTHWEST FREEWAY
SUITE 1200 DATE: 11-04-96
PHONE: NO. : 961100406
LJ.
FAX: 713-507-6888
1 A L I E N T  CONTACT: MP
'--\-- /-
NU1 - CITY GAS OF FLORIDA TERMS:Net Due On or B e f o r e
CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA DIVISION 11-20-96
550 ROUTE 202-206
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921-0760
NORENE NAVARRO volumes: MMBTUs
(goal -719-4344 Prices : US Dollars
#1323101
FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY
FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8)
FGT ZONE 3 POOL(l1)
.960000 15 460"
10,306J 2,650000 Y.
Wire T o :  F i r s t  N a t i o n a l  Bank of Chicago
Chicago, IL
ABA #071000013 ACCOUNT 855-53911
CREDIT NATURAL GAS CLEARINGEGJGS
L o c k b o x :  P.O. BOX 730508
DALLAS, TX 75373-050a
Questions regarding this invoice should be directed to
Solon A r e l l a n o  at  (713)-507-3769.
Support for your payment should be Faxed to (713)-507-3787,
PLEASE PAY PER CONTRACT TERMS.
TOTAL INVOICE
30,301.60
27,310.90
Norm Energy Services, Inc
P.O. Box 200631
Dallas, TX 75320-0631 bLd 9 ? a L
NU1 CORPCXATION
550 ROUTE 202-206
POST OFFICE BOX 760
BEDMINSTER, N E W  JERSEY 07921-0760
Billing for gas delivered as follows:
Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - JOHNSON'S BAYOU FGT - METER: 00282 - ST: FL
27,745" 1.8412 $ 51,084.09
Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - NNG/TIVOLI MOPS - METER: 00611 - ST: FL
Amount Due
"tu Rate Amount
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - - -
7 7 , 0 2 2 V  1.8412 $ 141,812.91
_ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - -
77,022 $ 141,812.91
Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - NGPL/FGT JEFFERSON - METER: 10240 - ST: FL
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 160,394
Remit by wire to: First Interstate Bank
Houston, TX
ABA No. 113001064
Account No. 0470035544
If you have any questions please contact CAROLYN WHITE at (713) 654-5958